1905
SC
SCFCV CPV
CP
MA 2,5/5 - M 4/6 - M 6/8
M 10/10 - M 16/12 - M 35/16
SCFCV1-2 0116 795.11
SCFCV1-2 V0 0196 795.12

Characteristics - body: Clear PVC
- thickness: 1.5 mm
How to order
Mark the type of cover
CPTR (table1)
Mark the number of contacts
on the terminal block
Screw and cross pieces are supplied.
Protecting covers
Example
CPTR 716 - 6
Protecting cover for US 716 with 6 poles.
A
1.
5 .0
59
”
L1 ± 0.8 like strip
terminal block
L2 like strip
 terminal block + 2
20 poles divisible cover for 12 poles use.
Mounting on  FJ...
separator end sections
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for entrelec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
023000012  023103024  023000107  1SNK505310R0000  011762822  016511417  016340320  1SNK516020R0000  023300421
1SNK510010R0000  018731214  011870703  010500220  011511607  023300227  016049626  017666704  1SNK508411R0000  023300320
023300001  016548827  012511813  017301610  011546820  010500127